

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21102/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2011 in WPTT No.630/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

AJOY PARMANICK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 12/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Krishnanda Sarkar, Adv.
Ms. Vriti Anand, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Biswajit Mukherje, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Pratik Datta, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv
Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master	Court Master	

